Product Data Sheet
May 2017
LIQ-PDS-PERpH-X
Rosemount™ 3300HT/3300HT VP,
3400HT/3400HTVP, and 3500/3500VP
PERpH-X™ High Performance pH/ORP Sensors
A sensor design that is flexible to meet your demanding pH/ORP application needs
Rosemount 3500 PERpH-X sensors are versatile sensors suited to meet a number of difficult application requirements. These high

Rosemount PERpH-X SensorsMay 2017
Ordering Information
 Table 1. Rosemount 3300HT pH/ORP Sensor ordering information
Model Sensor type
3300HT pH/ORP sensor
Measuring electrode
10 pH - GPHT glass
12 ORP
O-ring material
30 EPDM
31 Viton
32 Kalrez
Typical model number: 3300HT-10-30
Rosemount 3500P pH/ORP Sensor
Rosemount PERpH-X High Performance pH/ORP Sensors feature various sensor body
options. Sensors are available in a chemically resistant Ryton plastic body
(3500P/3500VP) or titanium tube housing (3300HT/3300HTVP/3400HT/3400HTVP).
Rosemount 3500P/3500VP sensors are constructed with front and rear facing 1 in.
MNPT threads for insertion or submersion type installations. Rosemount
3300HT/3300HTVP/3400HT/3400HTVP) sensors must be used with a process
connector allowing for various insertion depths. These titanium body sensors also have
extended sensor length options allowing installation through a ball valve assembly.
Sensors feature a Teflon reference junction and a Pt-100 RTD for temperature
compensation. Rosemount PERpH-X pH/ORP sensors are available with either an
integral cable connection or Variopol (VP8) connector. Variopol cables sold separately.
(see Accessories ).
3www.Emerson.com/RosemountLiquidAnalysis
Rosemount PERpH-X Sensors May 2017
 Table 2. Rosemount 3300HTVP pH/ORP Sensor ordering information
Model Sensor type
3300HTVP pH/ORP sensor
Measuring electrode
10 pH - GPHT glass
12 ORP
O-ring material
30 EPDM
31 Viton
32 Kalrez
Preamplifier option
_ No preamplifier
70 SMART preamplifier (1)
1. Only available if selected with option 10.
Typical model number: 3300HTVP-10-30-70
4 www.Emerson.com/RosemountLiquidAnalysis
Rosemount PERpH-X SensorsMay 2017
 Table 3. Rosemount 3400HT pH/ORP Sensor ordering information